SUBMERGED ARC & LARGE WIRE WELDING SOLUTIONS
TABLE OF CONTENTS
OPTIMIZED SAW SYSTEM .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 1
POWERBALL® SAW TORCH   .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 2
MECHANICAL TURN TABLES .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
SAW WIRE DELIVERY SYSTEMS  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
CONDUIT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5
CONNECTORS & ADAPTERS  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 6

In 50′, 100′, 250′ or 500′ rolls
* Custom pre-cut lengths of conduit are available, contact customer service
   for ordering information.
Part No. Description
EC-5- 50-B, 100-B, 250-B or 500-B
Part No. Description
FCXHS-LW-120 120" – 10' (3 m)
FCXHS-LW-180 180" – 15' (4.6 m)
FCXHS-LW-240 240" – 20' (6.1 m)
FCXHS-LW-300 300" – 25' (7.6 m)
FCXHS-LW-600 600" – 50' (15.2 m)
Part No. Description
FC-XH-B 100' (30.5 m)
FC-XH-LW-B 100' (30.5 m)
CONDUIT